
Source of 
performance 
criteria

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

2019-
2020

2020-
2021

2021-
2022

2022-
2023

2023-
2024

2019-2020
(tüm 

yıllar)

2020-2021
(tüm 

yıllar)

2021-2022
(tüm 

yıllar)

2022-2023
(2019-2023 

Haziran 
arası)

2023-2024
(2020-2024 

Haziran 
arası)

Alumni 
surveys 16.67% 26.67% 65.85% 41.18% 11.11% 26.67% 12.20% 7.84%

Employer 
surveys 25.00% 85.71% 25.00% 42.85%

Alumni 
industry 
survey

43.71%

Faculty 
Members 
survey

81.82% 87.27% 93.33% 82.73% 87.27% 90.00% 54.55% 60.00% 80.00%

Students 
continuing 
their 
postgraduate 
education

10.37% 20.05% 20.10% 13.18% 8.43%

LINKEDIN 
sector analysis 34.72% 30.90% 27.85% 26.42% 35.13% 32.78%

Realization of 
a year 20.83% 56.19% 58.27% 61.34% 54.12% 18.06% 37.74% 54.57% 44.87% 43.54% 10.37% 20.05% 37.32% 36.59% 44.22%
Average 
realization of 4 
years

EA2: Graduates are recruited in information 
technology companies. EA3: Graduates pursue graduate studies.

39.76% 29.71%

EA1: Graduates are recruited in companies 
serving in electrical and electronics industry.

50.15%


