Source of performance criteria	EA1: Graduates are recruited in companies serving in electrical and electronics industry.					EA2: Graduates are recruited in information technology companies.					EA3: Graduates pursue graduate studies.				
	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022	2022- 2023	2023- 2024	2019- 2020	2020- 2021	2021- 2022	2022- 2023	2023- 2024	2019-2020 (tüm yıllar)	2020-2021 (tüm yıllar)	2021-2022 (tüm yıllar)	2022-2023 (2019-2023 Haziran arası)	2023-2024 (2020-2024 Haziran arası)
Alumni surveys	16.67%	26.67%		65.85%	41.18%	11.11%	26.67%		12.20%	7.84%					
Employer surveys	25.00%	85.71%				25.00%	42.85%								
Alumni industry survey							43.71%								
Faculty Members survey			81.82%	87.27%	93.33%			82.73%	87.27%	90.00%			54.55%	60.00%	80.00%
Students continuing their postgraduate education											10.37%	20.05%	20.10%	13.18%	8.43%
LINKEDIN sector analysis			34.72%	30.90%	27.85%			26.42%	35.13%	32.78%					
Realization of a year Average	20.83%	56.19%	58.27%	61.34%	54.12%	18.06%	37.74%	54.57%	44.87%	43.54%	10.37%	20.05%	37.32%	36.59%	44.22%
realization of 4 years	50.15%					39.76%					29.71%				